OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Jacob
William
Enrico
Elijah
Rohan
Liam
Jahziah

LESSON SCHEDULE

PAVELS VASJUKOVS

THURSDAY

GUITAR

23/5/ 25

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst

B Guitar
B Acoustic Guitar
) Bass Guitar
I Bass Guitar
S Guitar
J Guitar
B Guitar

SECOND HALF SUMMER TERM 2025

Length

20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min

5/6

10.05
10.45
11.05
11.25
11.45
12.05
12.25

12/6

10.45
11.05
11.25
11.45
12.05
12.25
10.05

19/6

11.05
11.25
11.45
12.05
12.25
10.05
10.45

26/6

11.25
11.45
12.05
12.25
10.05
10.45
11.05

3/7

11.45
12.05
12.25
10.05
10.45
11.05
11.25

10/7

12.05
12.25
10.05
10.45
11.05
11.25
11.45



